Cocktails $18

Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda, Orange
Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice
Expresso Martini

Vodka, Kahlua, Expresso, Vanilla Syrup
Pina Colada

White Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream
Margarita/ Chilli Margarita (+$2)
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, English Sauce, Lime

Party Jug $45

Amalfi Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Citrus, Mint

Mocktail $13

Virgin Pinacolada

Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, coconut milk &

cream



Wines by the Glass

La Gioiosa Prosecco D.O.C.G $14
Valdobbiadene Italy
White Wine

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc 2022 $12
Marlborough NZ

Santi Pinot grigio 2021 $13
Venezie Italy
Giesen small batch Chardonnay 2020 $15

Hawkes Bay NZ

Rose

Mont Rocher 2020 $15

Pays D’Oc France

Red Wine
Moonfish Pinot Noir 2021 $15
Denmark WA
Chapel hill Abacus Shiraz 2021 $15

McLaren Vale SA

Beer & Cider

Local

Boags $8
Fat Yak $8
4 Pines Ginger Beer $10
Cascade Lite $7
Imported

Corona $8
Peroni $8
Cider

Pipsqueak $9



Sparkling Wine

& Champagne

La Gioiosa Prosecco D.O.C.G

Valdobbiadene Italy

Oakridge Handpicked
Blanc de Blanc 2016
Yarra Valley VIC

Champagne
Piper Heidsieck NV Brut

Champagne France

Charles Heidsieck NV Brut

Champagne France

Sparkling Rose
La Folie Mirabeau NV

Provence France

Rose

Pennautier 2020
Languedoc France
Chapel Hill Abacus
McLaren Vale
Mont Rocher 2020

Pays D’Oc France

$65

$90

$160

$180

$75

$60

$70

$70



White Wine
Riesling

Pikes (Traditionale) 2021
Clare Valley SA

Poonawatta 2021
Eden Valley SA

Sauvignon Blanc

Pikorua 2022
Marlborough NZ
The Lane 2021
Adelaide Hills SA

Scarborough Verdelho 2021
Hunter Valley NSW
Scarborough Semillon 2021
Hunter Valley NSW

Pinot Grigio

Santi Sortesele Pinot Grigio 2020
Venezie Italy

Kangarilla Road Pinot Grigio 2021

Adelaide Hills SA
Chardonnay

Scarborough yellow label 2022
Hunter Valley NSW

Giesen Small Batch 2020
Hawkes Bay NZ

Chapel Hill Abacus 2022
McLaren Vale SA

Anderson Hill Lenswood 2018

Adelaide Hills SA

$65

$80

$55

$60

$50

$55

$60

$70

$65

$70

$70

$90



Red Wine

Pinot Noir

Moonfish 2021

Denmark WA

10 Minutes by Tractor 2020
Mornington Peninsula VIC
Josef Chromy 2019
Freycinet TAS

Shiraz

Moonfish Shiraz Cabernet 2020
Great Southern WA

Chapel hill Abacus 2021
McLaren Vale SA

Hentley Farm The Beast 2017

Barossa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon
Kangarilla Rd Cab Sauv 2019
McLaren Vale SA

Robert Oatley ‘Finisterre’ 2018
Margaret River WA

International & Red Varietals
Bremerton Tempranillo/Graciano 2019
McLaren Vale SA

Gusto Sangiovese 2019

Heathcote VIC

La Ferme Du Mont 2019

Cote De Rhone France

$65

$85

$85

$65

$70

$160

$65

$70

$60

$60

$65






Digestives

Cognac (30 ML)

Hennessy VSOP $14
Brandy
Napoleon Brandy $10

Ports & Fortyfieds (60 ML)

Galway Pipe Old Tawny $10
Pedro Ximenez “El Candado” $10
Pendforlds Grandfather $16

Muscat & Tokay (60 ML)
Solero Grand Muscat $10

Solero Grand Tokay $10

Liqueurs $12

Frangelico

Baileys

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Amaretto Disaronno
White Sambuca

Campari



Spirits

Vodka

Smirnoff

Grey Goose

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Rum

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spice
Bundaberg U.P

Bundaberg O.P

Bourbon

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Whisky
Jameson Irish Whisky

Johnny Walker Red

$10

$14

$12

$14

$12

$14

$10
$12
$12

$14

$10

$12

$12

$12



Hot Drinks

Coffee Regular
Short Black $3.70
Long Black $4.20
Flat White $4.20
Cappuccino $4.20
Latte $4.20
Macchiato $4.20
Mocha $4.20
Chai Latte $4.20
Piccolo $4.20
Hot Chocolate $4.20
Ice Coffee $8.50
Ice Chocolate $7.50

$1 Extra Large

Extras:

Extra shot $0.50
Soy Milk $0.70
Almond Milk $0.70
Vanilla Flavour $0.70
Hazelnut Flavour $0.70
Decaf $0.70
Tea $4.50

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea

Lemongrass & Ginger



Cold Drinks

Juices

Nudie Orange Juice $8
Nudie Apple Juice $8
Cranberry $6
Pineapple $6
Tomato $6
Milkshakes $9
Chocolate

Strawberry

Smoothies $9
Mix Berries

Soft Drinks

Coke $5
Coke Zero $5
Lemonade $5
Lemon Squash $5
Ginger Beer $6
Kombucha $7.5

(for today’s flavours ask our friendly staff!)
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